MeltVents-FS
Ventilation problems
blown away
Sand process
Foundry- & Patternmaking materials Pneumatics Hydraulics Industrial Supplies SHALCO Spare Parts FSM-2
The only vents with slots of 35° taper
MeltVents-FS
MeltVents-FS is an exclusive line of super
self-cleaning vents made in Stainless
Steel with the most advanced technolo-
gy in design, resistance to clogging and
durability.
Part No. Diameter Height
FSM30H7-04 4 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-05 5 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-06  6 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-08  8 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-10  10 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-12  12 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-14  14 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-16  16 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-18  18 mm 7 mm
FSM30H7-20  20 mm 7 mm
Height:  7 mm   -   Slot: 0,3 mm
Standard dimensions:
Part No. Diameter Height
FSM30H8-05 5 mm 8 mm
FSM30H8-06  6 mm 8 mm
FSM30H8-08  8 mm 8 mm
FSM30H8-10  10 mm 8 mm
FSM30H8-12  12 mm 8 mm
FSM30H8-14  14 mm 8 mm
FSM30H8-16  16 mm 8 mm
FSM30H8-18  18 mm 8 mm
FSM30H8-20  20 mm 8 mm
Height:  8 mm   -   Slot: 0,3 mm
Other dimensions may be available on special request.
Eugen Weil Industrie-Service e.K.
Ohmstrasse 1    35315 Homberg/Ohm    Telefon:  +49 / 66 33 / 8 26    Telefax:  +49 / 66 33 / 57 73    E-Mail:  info@ewis.eu
Foundry- & Patternmaking materials Pneumatics Hydraulics Industrial Supplies SHALCO Spare Parts FSM-3
The only vents with slots of 35° taper
MeltVents-FS
MeltVents-FS is an exclusive line of super
self-cleaning vents made in Stainless
Steel with the most advanced technolo-
gy in design, resistance to clogging and
durability.
Height:  10 mm   -   Slot: 0,3 mm
Standard dimensions:
Eugen Weil Industrie-Service e.K.
Ohmstrasse 1    35315 Homberg/Ohm    Telefon:  +49 / 66 33 / 8 26    Telefax:  +49 / 66 33 / 57 73    E-Mail:  info@ewis.eu
Part No. Diameter Height
FSM30H10-05 5 mm 10 mm
FSM30H10-06  6 mm 10 mm
FSM30H10-08  8 mm 10 mm
FSM30H10-10  10 mm 10 mm
FSM30H10-12  12 mm 10 mm
FSM30H10-14  14 mm 10 mm
FSM30H10-16  16 mm 10 mm
FSM30H10-18  18 mm 10 mm
FSM30H10-20  20 mm 10 mm
Other dimensions may be available on special request.
Foundry- & Patternmaking materials Pneumatics Hydraulics Industrial Supplies SHALCO Spare Parts FSM-4
C
EW
IS
 -
H
ig
h
Pe
rf
or
m
an
ce
 a
ir
re
le
as
e
ve
nt
s
 „M
el
tV
en
ts
-F
S“
Telefon: +49 / 66 33 / 8 26
Telefax: +49 / 66 33 / 57 73
E-Mail: info@ewis.eu
Internet: www.ewis.eu
Eugen Weil Industrie-Service e.K.
Ohmstrasse 1
35315 Homberg/Ohm
Germany